E-Mail: contact@rf-design-online.de                                                    Page 1 of 4   Web: www.rf-design-online.de
Modular 8-way L-Band Splitter/Combiner System with 1:1 Amplifier
LSC Series
…designed for perfect signals
The LSC series represents a flexible and high quality modular
L-Band splitter/combiner system excellently suited for versatile RF
distribution applications where accurate RF power, high stability
and availability is necessary. The system combines the LSC102

LSC Series
Modular 8-way L-Band Splitter/Combiner System with 1:1 Amplifier
ORDER INFORMATION
LSC102/408 Splitter/Combiner Chassis Variants
Type Type No.: Short Description
LSC102-50B 9000983 Modular L-Band Splitter/Combiner chassis, 50Ohm BNC(f), 2 slots, 1RU/19” rack mount
LSC102-50S on request Modular L-Band Splitter/Combiner chassis, 50Ohm SMA(f), 2 slots, 1RU/19” rack mount*
LSC102-MB 9001010 Management Box with 10,4” Touch Display and RS232 cable for LSC102
LSC408-50B 9000916 Modular L-Band Splitter/Combiner chassis, 50Ohm BNC(f), 8 slots, 4RU/19” rack mount
LSC408-50S 9001014 Modular L-Band Splitter/Combiner chassis, 50Ohm SMA(f), 8 slots, 4RU/19” rack mount*
 *upon request only
LSM2150-8, 1:8 Splitter Module